Switzer, Donna
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From: Estanislau, Robin

Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2020 1:37 PM

To: Switzer, Donna

Subject: FW: error - tonight's emerg. ord. 4210

Please include this in supplemental communication ... if you haven’t already done so.

From: Vigliotta, Mike <MVigliotta@surfcity-hb.org>

Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2020 8:10 AM

To: Esparza, Patty <PEsparza@surfcity-hb.org>; Estanislau, Robin <Robin.Estanislau@surfcity-hb.org>

Cc: Gates, Michael <Michael.Gates@surfcity-hb.org>; Chi, Oliver <oliver.chi@surfcity-hb.org>; Hoffman, Michele
<michele.hoffman@surfcity-hb.org>

Subject: RE: error - tonight's emerg. ord. 4210

Thank you Patty. We edited the ordinance to remove the reference to a date and changed regular to special meeting and
printed the new signature page on archive paper. Please accept this email as my request to add the corrected signature
page to the agenda for the meeting tonight as a supplemental communication.

From: Esparza, Patty <PEsparza@surfcity-hb.org>
Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2020 4:06 AM

To: Estanislau, Robin <Robin.Estanislau@surfcity-hb.org>; Vigliotta, Mike <MVigliotta@surfcity-hb.org>
Cc: Gates, Michael <Michael.Gates@surfcity-hb.org>

Subject: error - tonight's emerg. ord. 4210

In reading Ordinance 4210 for today’s special meeting, | noticed on the last page the adoption date is already typed in
January 22, 2019. It also states is was adopted at a regular meeting — should be a special meeting. We will need a
revised page with signatures and a memo for Supplemental Communication.

Thanks,

Patty Esparza, CMC
Assistant City Clerk

City of Huntington Beach
2000 Main Street

Huntington Beach, CA 92648
(714) 536-5260
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